building, which will provide a comfortable environment that can be centrally monitored and 
controlled. See the following page for a detailed Scope of Work. Prices are based on work being 
done on straight time. Prices are valid for sixty (60) days. 

Investment: 
$72,350 (Seventy Two Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Dollars) Plus Tax 

El Ming by Siemens Industry, Inc. ❑ Wiring by others ❑ No wiring required 

Terms of Payment: n Monthly Progress Payments 
• 0 Retainage 
• 20 % in Advance 

pi  Net 30 From Invoice 

The Terms and Conditions of Sale shown on reverse are a part hereof